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245 - Boys Under 15 Long Jump - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 12:20 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 177 ABDULLAH REYYAN KTJ 5.07 5.07 5.06  

2 152 ABBAS ZEGEN JIS 4.93 4.87 4.93  

3 15 BOK KAI JI DAL 4.49 4.49 4.25  

4 353 ZUO XUANYU ISKL 4.48 X
- 4.48  

5 22 CHONG JAY DAL 4.46 4.22 4.46  

6 373 KIM GYEONGJUN ISKL 4.30 3.87
- 4.30  

7 185 FURUICHI KODAI KTJ 4.29 4.29 4.09  

8 143 SUTANTO LUCAS JIS 4.29 X
- 4.29  

9 383 YONG LOUIE ISKL 4.06 3.38 4.06  

10 347 KIM DOWOON ISKL 3.98 3.77 3.98  

11 134 CLEMENT BASILE JIS 3.72 3.45 3.72  

12 142 TEDDY HEGGERTY JIS 3.45 3.44 3.45  

13 136 ALGARIN JAYDEN JIS 2.34 2.34 2.10  

- 408 ZUO JACK ISKL NM -
-

-
-  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys Under 15 Long Jump
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 177 ABDULLAH REYYAN KTJ 5.07

2 1 152 ABBAS ZEGEN JIS 4.93

3 1 15 BOK KAI JI DAL 4.49

4 1 353 ZUO XUANYU ISKL 4.48

5 1 22 CHONG JAY DAL 4.46

6 1 373 KIM GYEONGJUN ISKL 4.30

7 1 185 FURUICHI KODAI KTJ 4.29

8 1 143 SUTANTO LUCAS JIS 4.29

9 1 383 YONG LOUIE ISKL 4.06

10 1 347 KIM DOWOON ISKL 3.98

11 1 134 CLEMENT BASILE JIS 3.72

12 1 142 TEDDY HEGGERTY JIS 3.45

13 1 136 ALGARIN JAYDEN JIS 2.34

- 1 408 ZUO JACK ISKL NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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